Terms of Use

Acceptance of Terms

When you access this site, you acknowledge that you have read and agree to abide by the terms described below. If you do not agree to the terms discussed here, please exit this web site now.

Copyright.

Everything on this web site is copyrighted. The copyrights are owned by **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** or the original creator of the material. However, you are free to view, copy, print, and distribute **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** material from this site, as long as:

- 1. The material is used for information only.
- 2. The material is used for non-commercial purposes only.
- 3. Copies of any material from any page on this web site include R.L.A Kuro Bushi Martial Arts.' copyright notice.

Trade name R.L.A. Kuro Bushi Martial Arts is a registered trade name. You may not use this trade name or service mark without the written permission of **R.L.A. Kuro Bushi Martial Arts**. All other trade names are the property of their respective owners.

No Warranty While **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** attempts to provide accurate information on this web site, it assumes no responsibility for accuracy. **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** changes the information on the site or the products mentioned at any time without notice.

Material on this site is provided "as is" and does not constitute a warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied. R.L.A. Kuro Bushi Martial Arts disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied. This includes, but isn't limited to implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement. It also includes any expressed or implied warranties arising from any course of dealing, usage, or trade practice.

Limitation of Liability R.L.A. Kuro Bushi Martial Arts is not liable for any direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential damages arising out of the use -- or the inability to use -- the material on this site. This includes but is not limited to the loss of data or loss of profit, even if R.L.A. Kuro Bushi Martial Arts was advised of the possibility of such damages.

Substitution Policy Substitutions will be made of equal or greater value for unavailable products in any presentation put together by .R.L.A. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts.**

Links While this web site may contain links to third-party sites, **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** is not responsible for the content of any linked sites. **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** provides these links as a convenience and does not endorse the companies or contents of any linked sites.

Submissions Any material or information submitted to this web site will be considered non-confidential and non-proprietary. **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** may share or otherwise use your submission for any purpose whatsoever. If any of the information submitted constitutes personal data, you agree that **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** may transmit such personal data for any **R.L.A**. **Kuro Bushi Martial Arts** business purpose without restriction, except in scenarios as noted in the Privacy Policy.